
 

2025年扶风县法门镇裕昌苑保障房

资格审核合格人员名单公示

序号 姓名 隐藏身份证号

田亚娟

辛龙艳

王宁娟

张万林

袁媛

1

2

610324**********60

610324**********42

610324**********24

610324**********39

610324**********23

610324**********59

610324**********49

610324**********31

420525**********26

412723**********26

610324**********10

610324**********1X

612501**********85

610324**********2X

610324**********69

610324**********17

610324**********27

610403**********44

610324**********18

610324**********35

610324**********72

610324**********34

610324**********27

610324**********49

3

4

5

李鑫星

张娟

6

7

杨登峰

宋方媛

张树枝

韩小龙

李朋炫

岳星

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

伏苗苗

张红侠

朱明安

魏晓静

崔方艳

任建平

王嘉鑫

罗旭

马新全

强淑青

韩利华


