

2025年扶风县法门镇裕昌苑保障房 资格审核合格人员名单公示

序号	姓名	隐藏身份证号
1	田亚娟	610324*****60
2	辛龙艳	610324*****42
3	王宁娟	610324*****24
4	张万林	610324*****39
5	袁媛	610324*****23
6	李鑫星	610324*****59
7	张娟	610324*****49
8	杨登峰	610324*****31
9	宋方媛	420525*****26
10	张树枝	412723*****26
11	韩小龙	610324*****10
12	李朋炫	610324*****1X
13	岳星	612501*****85
14	伏苗苗	610324*****2X
15	张红侠	610324*****69
16	朱明安	610324*****17
17	魏晓静	610324*****27
18	崔方艳	610403*****44
19	任建平	610324*****18
20	王嘉鑫	610324*****35
21	罗旭	610324*****72
22	马新全	610324*****34
23	强淑青	610324*****27
24	韩利华	610324*****49